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 85.9 

 148.1  6.9  53.8 
PCX LENS

FILTERS:
ND 0.5
ND 1.0
ND 2.0MAX STAGE TRAVEL

259.1mm
MIN STAGE TRAVEL
55.8mm

EXT. 2.035-40 TO INT.1.035-40
THREADED ADAPTOR

IRIS DIAPHRAGM
MIN APERTURE: 0.8mm
MAX APERTURE: 12mm
1.035 THREADS

 28.4 

2X
23.2

 55.2 

 16.1 

 27.9 

 41 

CL

CL

48V 
POWER IN

MANUAL STAGE
ADJUSTMENT

USB TYPE B
CONNECTOR
SEE NOTE 6

 109.5 

 38.1 

 135.9 
 1.9 

 68 

2.035-40 
THREADED 
ADAPTOR

2INCH PCX LENS
F= 200 mm
F= 250 mm
F= 300 mm

OUTPUT TO CAMERA

CL
CL

BEAM INPUT

 165.1  111.8 

 23.3 

 574.4  10.4 

10-32 UNF - 2B THRU NEXT
CAMERA HOLDING SET SCREW

 68 

 59.1 

 8 

4X R3.3
FITS IMPERIAL BREADBOARD 1INCH. INTERVALS (1/4-20 SCREWS), 

FITS METRIC BREADBOARD 25mm INTERVALS (M6 SCREW)

 25.7 

2X
40.8

2X
34.8

 63.3 

 12.3 

 62.7 

6X R4.0
FITS IMPERIAL BREADBOARD 1INCH. INTERVALS (1/4-20 SCREWS), 
FITS METRIC BREADBOARD 25mm INTERVALS (M6 SCREW)

FILTERS IN OPEN 
POSITION

BEAMAGE -4M
CAMERA

CL

NOTES:
1- DIMENSION IN mm
2- TOTAL WEIGHT = 6.71Kg
3- ND FILTERS: 0.5, 1.0, 2.0
4- FOCAL LENS INCLUDED:
FOCAL DISTANCE: 200mm, 250mm ,300mm
5- MAX LENGTH TRAVEL: 
FROM FOCAL LENS TO CAMERA SENSOR: 587.3 mm
6- USE ONLY WITH USB CABLE INCLUDED.
P.S.: WILL NOT WORK WITH STANDARD USB CABLE
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